Hocking College Marketing, Advertising and Editorial Release Form



I,, hereby consent to recordings of my image and/
or voice including, but not limited to, video, photography and/or audio recordings (here-to-after, "Likeness") in which I appear may be used by Hocking College, or external sources, in whatever way they desire, including, but not limited to television, newspaper, internet, podcast, social media posts and
print promotional and/or editorial materials (here-to-after, "Content"). Furthermore, I hereby waive any claim against Hocking College, or external sources, to Content derived from my Likeness, and that said Content shall be the property of Hocking College, or external sources, and they shall have the right to sell, duplicate, reproduce and make other uses of my Likeness.
I understand my Likeness may be used in Content created by Hocking College, or external sources, for promotional, advertising and/or editorial use.
I understand recordings and/or statements may be edited for content, but will not deviate from the true spirit of the quotation.
I understand my image may be altered (blemishes removed, red-reduction, etc.).
I understand my name and likeness may be revealed to identify in Content.
I fully discharge Hocking College, its parent and affiliated companies and the respective officers, directors, trustees, employees and agents of each, including contractors and subcontractors, from any and all claims, monetary and/or otherwise, that I may have against Hocking College, its parent, affiliates, contractors or subcontractors, arising out of the use of my Likeness.
I understand there is no financial or other compensation for the use of my Likeness.
People under the age of 18 must have a parent or guardian co-sign at the date of release.
SIGNATURE:
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME (print):
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE:
ADDRESS:
DATE: PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL ADDRESS: